
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF
391.20 FT, N 465.61 FT FOR POB, 
200 FT, E 135 FT, S 200 FT, W

HARRINGTON RALPH L
166 NE DAMPIER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-17-05536-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

21317.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/03/2015 DF 0.62 6,820 0 0 6,820

STANDARD
2

22,104
100

6,820
29,024
11,866
17,158

HX HB 17,158
0

29,024
0

29,024

1435/2788 5/26/2022 WD P I 98 2,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRINGTON WILLIAM

BENJAMIN MICHAEL
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2002HX Base Yr

166 NE DAMPIER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 826 36.7608 41.17 34,006 1925 1925 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 780

BAS 780 100 780 20,873

UOP 60 20 12 321

USP 96 35 34 910

936 826 22,104

BAS= W20 S39 E16 USP= E8 N12 W8 S12$ N12 E8 N12 UOP= N15 W4
S15 E4$ W4 N15$ .

BAS

20

39

16

12

8

12

4

15

USP

8

12

8

12

UOP 15

4

15

4

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 6,820


